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Accu-Test Labs Company & Contact Information 

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 802404
Houston, TX 77280 

Physical Address: 6722 Guhn Rd. 
Houston, TX 77040 

Phone: 713-460-3655
Accounting Fax: 713-462-7010

Partnership: Kenneth N. Waites, President 
Alan W. Shelfer, Vice President 

Tax Payer ID: 76-0565792

COMPANY CONTACTS 
Department Email 

General Manager rjohnston@accutest-labs.com 

Quality Assurance Manager ashley@accutest-labs.com 
jfarmer@accutest-labs.com 

Expeditors mpeebles@accutest-labs.com 
mbarnum@accutest-labs.com 
kholland@accutest-labs.com 
fcalderon@accutest-labs.com 

Contract Review / Order Entry dpalafox@accutest-labs.com 
ebaron@accutest-labs.com 

Non-Destructive Testing rkilgore@accutest-labs.com 

Metallurgist gsalgado@accutest-labs.com 

Metallurgist / Lab Manager ifavela@accutest-labs.com 

Engineering Manager / 
Fracture Mechanics 

dsedran@accutest-labs.com 

Office Manager / HR Administrator robin@accutest-labs.com 
nbarr@accutest-labs.com 
lgoris@accutest-labs.com 

Shop / Maintenance Manager 

Name 
Robert Johnston 

Ashley Lawrence 
QHSE: Jenna Farmer 

Matt Peebles 
Mike Barnum 

Keaton Holland 
Francisco Calderon 

Devin Palafox 
Erica Budzisz 

Rusty Kilgore 

Greg Salgado 

Israel Favela Trevizo 

Deryl Sedran 

Robin Wilson 
A/P: Naomi Barr 

A/R: Lucretia Goris 

Jeremy Hurry jhurry@accutest-labs.com 
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